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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ACCATOLI, CECILIA

ADORNO SUAREZ, RODRIGO MATIAS

AGUILAR, MARIA JOSE

ALEGRE, LUIS SEBASTIAN

AMBROSI, ANALIA

AMORIN, YAEL ELIZABET

ANE, ALEJANDRA MARIA DOLORES

ARAGON, SILVIO

ARIAS, CLAUDIA JOSEFINA

ARIAS, MONICA FABIANA

AROUGUETI, ELISABET MARIA SUSA

ARRONIZ, LEONARDO ADRIAN

ASSALONE, EDUARDO FRANCISCO

AVENI, MARIA ROSA

BAKKER, LILIANA JACINTA

BARCELO, CATALINA

BARG, MONICA VIVIANA

BARRIO, CATALINA NORA

BARRIO, PAMELA NORA

BARRIOS, NATALIA ANDREA

BASSO MONTEVERDE, MERCEDES LETICIA

34058091

34942398

29769580

32891074

22007401

27688717

22007759

21459206

20028948

22007576

18261216

31821096

27741880

22341422

12016869

37399594

16325685

30195664

21904652

28098783

28878830
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

BAUR, VANESA

BELTRAN, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA

BERGER, VALERIA

BERRUTI, MARIA BELEN

BIANCIOTTI, CARLA ESTEFANIA

BIANCO, LUCAS EMILIANO

BINELLI, CARLA ANDREA

BISCARRA, MARIA AYELEN

BOGETTI, CELESTE

BORTOLOTTO, FLORENCIA ANA

BOZZ| FAVRO, NAHUEL EZEQUIEL

BRANDARIZ, ROMINA ANTONELA

BRUNA, ORNELLA

BUCCI, IRENE LEONOR

BURLLAILE, JULIETA

BUSTAMANTE, MARIA CECILIA

BUZEKI, MARIANA

BUZZELLA, PAOLA

CALAFATE, AGOSTINA

CANET JURIC, LORENA

CARDOSO, ELENA

24743368

23473247

31387952

22944462

29504467

35043886

23326290

29257133

33480001

26333915

37769748

29359046

37011279

11736402

37557253

23223965

23788462

24988284

37011487

24302194

23072339
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

CASTANEIRAS, CLAUDIA

CASTELO, MARIELA ELIZABETH

CASTRO, LUZ MARINA

CATALDO, ROCIO

CERRI, LORENA VANESA

CINGOLANI, JUAN MARCELO

CIRIGLIANO, PERLA ESTHER

CIRIZA, MARIA LETICIA

COHEN, MYRIAM ELIZABETH

COLACCI, ROMINA ELIZABETH

CORA, CARLA ANABEL

CORNEJO, MARIA ALEJANDRA

CORTEJARENA, ANDREA

CREMONTE, MARIANA

CROTTO, CLARA

CURADO, CONSTANZA

DE LA CANAL, VICTORIO AGUSTIN

DE LOS SANTOS, DANIEL RUBEN

DEL VALLE, MACARENA VERONICA

DELLACASA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

DEMAGISTRI, MARIA SILVINA

16572466

21904187

23047894

34058256

25112276

27418232

25716679

27084699

13339879

22007881

25863679

13616824

20208845

20040321

37398959

35246656

39592713

16298216

34217390

31010281

24914796
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

DEMASI, MARIA DE LAS MERCED

DEMATTEIS, MARIA BELEN

DI MARTINO, CAROLINA

DI SABATTO, FAVIO ALEJANDRO

DUPUY, ANDREA LIDIA

ECHEVERRIA, JULIETA

ELEJALDE, DIEGO

ELGART, SILVINA

ERMIAGA, ANA CAROLINA

ESQUIVEL, LUCIANA

FAILLA, SEBASTIAN EMANUEL

FASCIGLIONE, MARIA PAOLA

FAVAROTTO, VICTORIA

FERNANDEZ ACEVEDO, GUSTAVO

FIERRO, CATRIEL

FILIPPI VILLAR, JULIETA

FRAGAPANE, MAURO GABRIEL

FRANCIA, MARIA JOSE

FRUGONE, MARIANO MARTIN

FUNES, NICOLAS ERNESTO

GALARZA, AIXA LIDIA

17838254

25569185

22341912

17282843

16009346

32609760

21589194

21760403

31317953

28102220

35043022

26901380

32791854

16012590

36617106

28608656

34712341

22678423

21954832

27417965

31227283
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87

88

89
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92

93

94

95

96
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98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

GALLI, JUAN IGNACIO

GARCIA ACACIO, MAURO

GARCIA CONI BOSCH, ANA VIRGINIA

GARCIA, ARACELI CORA

GARCIA CONDE, MALENA

GARCIA, FELIPE LUIS

GARCIA, MARIA FLORENCIA

GELPI TRUDO, ROSARIO

GERMINARIO, EZEQUIEL

GHIGLIAZZA, CARLOS JOAN

GIARDELLI, DARIO MARTIN

GILES, ISABEL

GILES, MARIELA VERONICA

GILLET, SILVANA RUTH

GIMENEZ, MARIA SOLEDAD

GIMENEZ, PAULA VICTORIA

GIORGINI, FEDERICO

GONNET, CINTIA JORGELINA

GONZALEZ MANTERO, FLORENCIA MARIA

GONZALEZ VANNI, YAMILA ELENA

GONZALEZ, AGUSTINA

36382260

34851689

27860677

13878069

35728575

36363845

25265640

39600046

25042863

37719320

20463405

21114794

22723106

20493059

29593542

36363865

31018910

23632128

32821411

31387810

27728039
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108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117
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119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

GONZALEZ, MARIA PAULA

GONZALEZ, PATRICIO ESTEBAN

GONZALEZ, SERGIO GABRIEL

GONZALEZ, LEANDRO IGNACIO

GOROSTEGUI VALENTI, ARIADNA

GOYENA, FACUNDO

GRANDINETTI, ROSALINDA

GRASSI, CAROLA MARIA

GROSSI, MARIA CAROLINA

GRUFI, PAOLA GUADALUPE

GUERRERO, VALERIA ANACLARA

HEREDIA, LUIS ALBERTO

HERMIDA, MARIANA SOLEDAD

HERNANDEZ, MARIA LUZ

HORNI, JORGE EDUARDO

IACOVELLA, JORGE DANIEL

IBARRA, MARIA VICTORIA

IGLESIAS, LAURA BEATRIZ

INTROZZI, ISABEL MARIA

IRASOLA, FERNANDO MIGUEL

ISSEL, JUAN PABLO

28411522

34217305

22068864

27416880

32907577

36616887

16729196

21760051

22341027

25265242

20330935

16782396

32791972

30506128

14997955

17593904

36442160

25265059

22293050

25031844

24442341
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128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

IUDICA, CELIA ESTELA

LADO, SILVANA

LAKONICH, JUAN JOSE

LEDESMA, RUBEN DANIEL

LETO, FEDERICO GERMAN

LLULL, DARIO MARTIN

LOGALDO, MELINA BELEN

LOMBARDO, ENRIQUE

LONGOVERDE, ROMINA IRIS

LOPEZ MAISONNAVE, MARIA CRUZ

LOPEZ MORALES, HERNAN

LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA CAROLA

LOPEZ, MARCELA CAROLINA

LOPEZ, SOLEDAD SUSANA

LOPEZ, SONIA SILVANA

LOSADA, CECILIA MARCELA

LOUGE, OSVALDO RENE

LOZITO, DIEGO

MACCARONE, SILVINA VERONICA

MAINETTI, MARIA MARTA

MALETTA, FRANCISCO

17739853

16237073

17263017

22506090

23250555

21879835

36616915

14318294

31186677

29827025

36383395

14704427

16248088

32104688

27826944

17660260

12964953

28016281

29758158

16759994

34883940

Pag. 7



Padron DOCENTE

AGOSTO 2025 - Facultad de Psicologia - UNMdP

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

MANAZZA, GUSTAVO OSCAR

MANZO, GUSTAVO ADRIAN

MARARNON, SANDRA KARINA

MARIN, JULIA

MARIN, PATRICIA BEATRIZ

MARTIN, CELINA LIVIA

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, HUGO

MARTINEZ FESTORAZZI, VALERIA SOLEDAD

MARTINEZ, HORACIO GABRIEL

MAS, FERMIN DANEL

MATUSEVICH, SERGIO DAVID

MAUCO, LAURA

MAZZETTI, MARIA SILVINA

MONACO, MARIA VIRGINIA

MONTENEGRO, GERMAN DARIO

MONTES, CINTIA ESTEFANIA

MONTES, SILVANA ANDREA

MORALES, FRANCO

MORENO, MARIA FLORENCIA

MORGAVI, VALERIA

MOYA, LUIS ALBERTO

16729142

29141548

22007344

30296465

20040435

27750262

17568713

29909114

14151452

24043439

16928548

24914415

20377654

25334960

28008586

33480604

30451190

34791586

32498530

35418394

30295926
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170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

MUGNAGA, MARCELA

MULDER, SILVIA CRISTINA

NADDEO, DIEGO EDUARDO

NATINZON, ALINA MARISA

NOCELLI, MARCELA ELENA

NOGUEIRA, FLORENCIA

NOVELLI, ORNELLA AGOSTINA

OEMIG, GERARDO LUIS

OLIVERA MIZGAN, SEBASTIAN RODRIGO

OLSEN, CINTIA DANIELA

ORELLANA, FERNANDA

ORELLANO, CLAUDIA MARCELA

ORIOLANI, FEDERICO AGUSTIN

OSTROVSKY, ANA ELISA

OTEGUI BANNO, MARIA MANUELA

PANEIVA POMPA, JUAN PABLO

PAVON, MARIA

PELTZER, RAQUEL INES

PEREZ LALLI, MARIELA SILVANA

PEREZ MORANDO, MARTIN MIGUEL

PEREZ, JUAN IGNACIO

17221246

11425241

29139215

22916787

31734252

22061524

28132968

12200001

23970472

33576299

21155080

23681011

32668399

27309708

30025531

35246395

32383037

12291645

28972231

25898104

33135285
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192
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194
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196

197

198
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200
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203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

PEREZ, PEDRO ENRIQUE

PEREZ, SILVIA PATRICIA

PICCONE, LETICIA

PILONETA, ANA PAULA

PINO, MAURO LUIS

PIOLETTI, PAULA

PIORNO, VERONICA ANALIA

PIOVANO GIL, MARIA CAROLINA

PIRILLO, ELIANA MABEL

POLITO, BARBARA MELISA

POO, FERNANDO MARTIN

RANGONE, LAURA VANESA

REYNA, MICAELA

RICHARD'S, MARIA MARTA

RODRIGUEZ GEROMETTA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, PAULA LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ, DAMIAN JORGE

RODRIGUEZ, MARIA FLORENCIA

RODRIGUEZ, NATALIA PAOLA

RODRIGUEZ, SOL BELEN

ROMAN, ERNESTO MANUEL

17086477

20985503

25999837

25974684

28293204

23479666

23706482

32383720

16739149

33646200

24914471

27039690

37238120

22723156

29359015

33646249

29169094

31697995

29141747

38844658

35410774
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ROMAY, CARLOS JUAN 30956340
212 ROOSE, VERONICA ELIZABETH 24539418
213 ROVIRA, SILVIA NOEMi 20723442
214 ROZAS, GERMAN IGNACIO 31616303
215 RUBIALES, JOSEFINA 30229167
216 RUBINOVICH, VIVIANA 17315776
217 RUSSO, DAIANA PAOLA 33799865
218 SABATINI, MARIA BELEN 29920517
219 SAGARDOY, FERNANDA MARIANA 32030839
220 SALOMON, TOMAS 38684666
221 SANCHEZ GALLO, MARIA DE LA PAZ 31227555
222 SANCHEZ Y PEREZ, MONICA RENEE 92383703
223 SANCHEZ, ROBERTO OSCAR 13089306
224 SANTANGELO, PABLO RAFAEL 21861105
225 SARNO, CARLOS CESAR 16752896
226 SCANDALO, ROSANA NOEMI 14929208
227 SCOLNI, MIRTA GRACIELA 13677636
228 SEGOVIA, NATALIA EDITH 31387838
229 SILVA MORENO, ALEJANDRO MARCELO 93021264
230 SILVA PERALTA, YAMILA FERNANDA. 28451795
231 SIMON, JOAQUIN MANUEL 29442278
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233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

SOLIVEREZ, VERONICA CORINA

SOMIGLIANA, MARIA ALEJANDRA

SOSA, JULIETA MARIEL

SPONER, MARISOL

STELZER, FLORENCIA

SULLIVAN, EDUARDO SANTIAGO

TARRAT, MARIANA DORA

TARSIA, CARLA ANDREA

TASSAROLI, MARILINA

TOMA, MARIA FLORENCIA

TOSELLI, LEONARDO ANIBAL

TOSI, JEREMIAS DAVID

TOSI, LUCAS DAVID

TUNSTALL, MARCELA ANALIA

URQUIJO, SEBASTIAN

VEGA, MARIA PAULA

VEIGA, JUAN MANUEL

VERDINELLI, SUSANA

VERNUCCI, SANTIAGO

VERON, ANA LIA

VERON, ROMINA LAURA

21760009

24428353

35410107

22550705

30026323

18533186

25931542

24306289

34535166

27741984

17223396

33102279

31264040

21519131

17180168

23224947

30461220

21586677

31821969

18261940

27417686
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254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

VIERA, JOSE EMILIANO

VIGOUROUX, ELENA MARIA

VILLALBA, MARIA LAURA

VISCIARELLI, GABRIELA

VIVAS, LETICIA YANINA

VORANO, AGOSTINA

ZABALA, MARIA LUCIA

ZABALETTA, VERONICA MARTA

ZACAGNINI, MARIO CESAR

ZAMORA, ELIANA VANESA

ZINGALES, PAULA ANDREA

34500384

17575615

27019248

26049583

28935026

35314006

32482242

22007461

14056834

33166560

22047719

Pag. 13



